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KANSAS 

 
LOCUST POINT GUN CLUB 
LYNDON, KS 
8/7/2016 
ANNIVERSARY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
ANNIVERSARY SHOOT 
24 Attended 
M1 RICK COOK 88 
M2 TIM DONAHUE 86 
M3 DARREN MILLER 86 
M4 ROBERT E QUANEY 83 
AA1 RUSS GROHS 82 
AA2 GREG L BRAMLAGE 78 
AA2 RONNIE L WEGNER 71 
AA4 SYD HOLMES 70 
A1 WYATT PURSELL 87 
A2 GARY L NAFZIGER 78 
B1 RICHARD J MILLER 76 
B2 MICHAEL J SCHENK 74 
B3 JAMES C HOUGH 71 
B4 RON LEWIS 68 
B5 BERNIE TROMPETER 56 
C1 JAMES SKINNER 74 
C2 CLYDE A WATKINS 72 
D1 JEFF REGLIN 58 
D2 RICHARD M THOMPSON 46 
D3 JAN H KOEHLER 44 
E1 STEVEN C BEVITT 65 
E2 JOHN T MARTIN 56 
E2 ONA T HOUGH 56 
E4 WALTER PURSELL 47 
JRCH WYATT PURSELL 87 
VTCH RICK COOK 88 
VTRU TIM DONAHUE 86 
VT3 RUSS GROHS 82 
VT4 RICHARD J MILLER 76 
VT5 JAMES SKINNER 74 
VT6 SYD HOLMES 70 
SVCH GARY L NAFZIGER 78 
SVRU MICHAEL J SCHENK 74 
SV3 CLYDE A WATKINS 72 
SV4 JAMES C HOUGH 71 
SV4 RONNIE L WEGNER 71 
SV6 RON LEWIS 68 
LYCH ONA T HOUGH 56 
LYRU JAN H KOEHLER 44 
VT7 STEVEN C BEVITT 65 
VT8 JOHN T MARTIN 56 
SV7 ONA T HOUGH 56 
SV8 JAN H KOEHLER 44 
SSCH BERNIE TROMPETER 56 
SSRU RICHARD M THOMPSON 46 
 
LYNBROOKE SPORTING CLAYS, INC 
AUGUSTA, KS 
8/7/2016 
2 DAY REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 2 DAY 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
43 Attended 
CH DARREN MILLER 93 
CH SCOTT GARRISON 93 
JRCH BROCK MILLER 83 
VTCH TERRY E BARRETT 89 
VTRU STEVE TOMAN 87 
SVCH LARRY R GLEUE 90 
SVRU GLEN CORN 85 
LYCH JOY NELSON 61 

 
CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB 
BALDWIN, KS 
8/14/2016 
DOG DAYS CHALLENGE 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: DOG DAYS 
CHALLENGE 
32 Attended 
M1 PHIL GIBBS - JR 90 
M2 GEORGE SNYDER 89 
AA1 TYSON MILLER 87 
AA2 K PAT MARSO 84 
A1 JOSHUA BARTEL 85 
A2 MARC COOPER 83 
B1 RACY L COULTER 81 
B2 JOHN DRENICK 78 
C1 CLIFFORD A KOEHLER 79 
C2 ROBERT W BARNES - JR 72 
D1 DIANNE EDINGTON 71 
D2 ERIN M MIZER 55 
E1 BILL JOHNSON 61 
VTCH GEORGE SNYDER 89 
VTRU SYD HOLMES 82 
SVCH K PAT MARSO 84 
SVRU JAMES E LANGLEY 84 
LYCH JOAN HARDING 79 
LYRU DIANNE EDINGTON 71 
SSCH ROBERT W BARNES - JR 72 
SSRU RICHARD M THOMPSON 54 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DOG 
DAYS CHALLENGE 
32 Attended 
M1 PHIL GIBBS - JR 95 
M2 SHANE M MIZER 88 
AA1 K PAT MARSO 85 
AA2 JOHN DITMORE 83 
A1 GARY L NAFZIGER 79 
A2 JOSHUA BARTEL 79 
B1 RACY L COULTER 85 
B2 JOHN DRENICK 81 
C1 EARL D TJADEN 74 
C2 JAMES SKINNER 74 
D1 DIANNE EDINGTON 67 
D2 RICHARD M THOMPSON 60 
E1 BILL JOHNSON 73 
E2 JOHN T MARTIN 47 
VTCH GEORGE SNYDER 88 
VTRU TIM DONAHUE 81 
SVCH TOM CORRELL 88 
SVRU K PAT MARSO 85 
LYCH DIANNE EDINGTON 67 
LYRU ERIN M MIZER 54 
SSCH ROBERT W BARNES - JR 61 
SSRU RICHARD M THOMPSON 60 
 
MICHAEL MURPHY & SONS 
AUGUSTA, KS 
8/21/2016 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
49 Attended 
CH REX ECHER 97 
M1 DARREN MILLER 89 
M2 TOM CORRELL 89 
M3 SCOTT GARRISON 88 
AA1 JOHN DITMORE 89 
AA2 JAMES E LANGLEY 87 
AA3 PHIL BARKER 86 
A1 GLEN CORN 94 

A2 MIKE KAMPLING 87 
A3 TERRY L HOLMES 82 
B1 DEAN BRITTING 86 
B2 RON VARNER 80 
B3 JOHN DRENICK 80 
C1 DOUGLAS M COLE 88 
C2 JAMES I HARRIS 83 
C3 RANDY POST 83 
D1 JASON G THORNTON 80 
D2 GARET JOHNSON 77 
D3 JIM WELDY 74 
E1 BILL JOHNSON 83 
E2 GENE BROWN 69 
E3 TOM HENDERSON 68 
JRCH GARET JOHNSON 77 
VTCH REX ECHER 97 
VTRU MIKE KAMPLING 87 
VT3 PHIL BARKER 86 
SVCH GLEN CORN 94 
SVRU TOM CORRELL 89 
SV3 JAMES E LANGLEY 87 
LYCH EILEENE K DURYEE 75 
LYRU DIANNE EDINGTON 74 
LY3 ERIN M MIZER 65 
SSCH LARRY KINCHELOE 74 
SSRU GENE BROWN 69 
SS3 RAY F MILSAP 69 
 
FLINT OAK 
FALL RIVER, KS 
8/28/2016 
SUMMER SIZZLER 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER 
SIZZLER 
53 Attended 
M1 MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 96 
AA1 JOHN E DHOOGHE 84 
A1 RON GRUNDY 86 
B1 MATTHEW L ARNOLD 84 
C1 DOUGLAS M COLE 79 
D1 CHRISTOPHER HINSHAW 79 
E1 TRAVIS E NORTHINGTON 71 
JRCH GARET JOHNSON 68 
VTCH MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 96 
SVCH JOHN E DHOOGHE 84 
LYCH DARLENE ROBERTS 83 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 2: SUMMER 
SIZZLER 
11 Attended 
M1 JAMES L HOLDEN 64 
AA1 JOHN E DHOOGHE 82 
B1 DAN FAIRMAN 74 
C1 RANDY POST 68 
D1 BEN BEEMAN 65 
E1 MICHELE STRAW 40 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: SUMMER 
SIZZLER 
29 Attended 
M1 JAMES L HOLDEN 79 
AA1 STEVE BETTES 86 
A1 DENIS A TATE 74 
B1 DONALD L COCKRELL 80 
C1 RANDY POST 67 
D1 JACOB S DICK 78 
E1 DANIEL YOUNG 68 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: SUMMER 
SIZZLER 
27 Attended 
M1 JUSTIN L STURGEON 94 

AA1 TED NELSON 82 
A1 DENIS A TATE 86 
B1 SAM J HILL 74 
C1 PAUL SLAUGHTER 66 
D1 JEREMY JACKSON 69 
E1 DANIEL YOUNG 61 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 6: SUMMER 
SIZZLER 
1 Attended 
M1 RICK MEIN 67 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 7: SUMMER 
SIZZLER 
4 Attended 
A1 BRIAN FLAHARTY 74 
C1 JEFF MOCK 70 
D1 JACOB S DICK 73 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 8: SUMMER 
SIZZLER 
7 Attended 
A1 JIM MICHAEL 77 
D1 CHRISTOPHER HINSHAW 73 
E1 SUE HOFF 46 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER 
SIZZLER 
45 Attended 
M1 MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 93 
AA1 JOHN E DHOOGHE 83 
A1 RON GRUNDY 85 
B1 BRUCE DICK 79 
C1 PAUL SLAUGHTER 79 
D1 CHRISTOPHER HINSHAW 74 
E1 LARRY STEEBY 72 
VTCH MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 93 
SVCH JAMES L HOLDEN 86 
LYCH DARLENE ROBERTS 73 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: 
SUMMER SIZZLER 
25 Attended 
M1 MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 90 
AA1 TED NELSON 77 
A1 BILL HINSHAW - JR 78 
B1 SAM J HILL 72 
C1 ROBERT MARTIN 71 
D1 JEREMY JACKSON 80 
E1 JACK BENDER 66 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 9: 
SUMMER SIZZLER 
11 Attended 
M1 MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 95 
AA1 DARLENE ROBERTS 78 
A1 BILL HINSHAW - JR 78 
C1 JEFF MOCK 73 
D1 TYLER SCHOONOVER 70 
 


